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REGATA ARNALDO E CELIA GUEDES 2017

Dia 08 de abril de 2017
Results as of 10:10 on April 9, 2017 - Final
OPTIMIST VETERANO Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 54, Scoring system: Appendix A

Col.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Velejador(a)
Vinicius Craidy Koeche
Bernardo Martins
Guido Hirth
Nina Borges Pessba
Lorenzo Balestrin
Luiza Moré
Mathias Mirow e Crespo
Julia Cantarino
Diogo Petersen
Maria Vitoria s. Berlinsky
Pedro Leal Muricy
Marina Formigoni Heinke
Leonardo Mirow e Crespo
Marina Gomes Garrido
Pedro Falcéo
Felipe Szundy Berardo
Amanda Plentz
Pedro Henriqgue Weigand
Bruna Di Croce Patricio
Alvaro Nadal Alvarez
Gabriel Konigsfeld
Julia Carreirdo
Marcos Vinicius B. Ribeiro
Pedro Madureira
Phillipp Salgado Hofmeister

Gabriela Vassel

Cat.

Juv.

Juv.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Inf.

Fem./Juv.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Inf.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Inf.

Fem./Juv.

Juv.

Juv.

Fem./Inf.

Juv.

Juv.

Inf.

Fem./Inf.

Barco
Uruguay
Nhé Nhé Nhé
Sem Nome
Piratas Il
Pelotas
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Rajadinha
Nemo
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Equipe Céo Ill
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Oikos
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Show de Bola
Sem Nome

Sem Nome

Num. | Clube
4048 | CDJ
3639 | CNC
3235 | ICRJ
3340 CNC
4074 | CDJ
4058 | CDJ
3683 | ICRJ
3743 | ICRJ
3889 | ICRJ
3630 CC
3363 | ICRJ
3447 | YCSA
3489 | ICRJ
3868 | ICB/DF
4036 | CNC
235 | ICRJ
4069 | CDJ
3893 | CNC
3789 | ICB/DF
3334 | ICB/DF
3267 | ICRJ
3895 | ICRJ
3305, CC
4050 | ICRJ
3586 | YCSA
4076 | CCSP
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Col.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

REGATA ARNALDO E CELIA GUEDES 2017

Dia 08 de abril de 2017

Results as of 10:10 on April 9, 2017 - Final
OPTIMIST VETERANO Class
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 54, Scoring system: Appendix A

Velejador(a)
Mariana Mirow e Crespo
Nicole Taunay Joop

Amélia Nadal Alvarez

Lucas Silveira Voss De Gregorio

Maria Clara R. Gama

Newton Passos

Miguel Messina de Teixeira Cunha

Luiz Felipe Attias

Herique Lowy

Axel Vergueiro da Cruz

Erck Silva Lopes

Bernardo Griesenger Avila
Victor Vaz Malagrine
Isabella Pirasol Kneip Ward
Victor de Castro Carneiro
Eduardo Pombo

Luiz Felipe Amaral

Henrique Braz Parente
Julia Vilas Boas de A. Sampaio
Joana Goncalves

Theo Buarque de Hollanda
Gabriel

Caio Lopes Nogueira
Guilherme Souza Amado
Carlos Eduardo Souza Pinto
Mauricio Guercio Mancuso

Bruna Gomes

DNC | Renata Praseres

Cat.

Fem./Inf.

Fem./Juv.

Fem./Mir.

Juv.

Fem./Juv.

Mir.

Juv.

Juv.

Mir.

Mir.

Inf.

Juv.

Inf.

Fem./Mir.

Inf.

Inf.

Mir.

Inf.

Inf.

Fem./Inf.

Inf.

Inf.

Juv.

Mir.

Inf.

Juv.

Fem./Mir.

Fem./Juv.

Barco
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Ocean Spirit

Piratta
Sem Nome

Navy Star
Piratinha
Sem Nome
Hipocamp
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Top Cat
Ninja
Poseidon
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Arpoador
Flash 11
Katchau
Lais de Guia
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Bubu

Sem Nome

Num.

3272

3239

3477

3761

3344

3640

3579

3116

3626

3574

3500

3591

3300

3275

3317

3494

4038

3237

3361

3854

3611

3236

3330

3563

3536

3233

3585

3587

Clube

ICRJ

YCSA

ICB/DF

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

YCSA

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICB/DF

YCSA

CNC

ICRJ

CNP

ICB/DF

ICRJ

ICB/DF

CC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

CNP

ICB/DF

CNC

YCB
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Col.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dia 08 de abril de 2017

Results as of 16:50 on April 8, 2017 - Final

OPTIMIST ESTREANTE Class
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Velejador(a)
Manoela Pereira da Cunha

Jodo Gabriel Carvalho

Julia Santana Lorenzo R.L.Vicente

Jodo Viktor B. Tamussino
Helena Bethlem Mirow
Pedro Coelho

Julia Afonso Addum
Gustavo Vaz Malagrine
Gabriella Ricci de Castro
Antonio Ritter Pondé
Gabriela Berlinsky

Daniel Reis Erthal
Bernardo Vieira

Helena Victorio de Rezende
Rafaela Oliveira Cardoso
Lorena Victorio de Rezende
Lucas Cocchi Kubelka de Freitas
Larissa Oliveira Ferreira
Frederico Milanez

Vivian dos Santos

Tiago Garcia

Jo&o Moll Bernandes

Laura Alves

Victor Carvalho

Joaquim Lopes

Clarissa Hofer Périssé

Cat.

Fem./Juv.

Mir.

Fem.Inf.

Inf.

Fem./Juv.

Inf.

Fem./Mir.

Inf.

Fem./Inf.

Inf.

Fem./Mir.

Juv.

Mir.

Fem./Inf.

Fem./Mir.

Fem./Inf.

Mir.

Fem./Inf.

Mir.

Fem./Juv.

Mir.

Mir.

Fem./Inf.

Mir.

Mir.

Fem.

Barco
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome

EDN 65
Sem Nome
Astronautica
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Hai Fisch
Sem Nome

Peps
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Bons Ventos

EDN 73

EDN

EDN 68
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome

EDN 66
Sem Nome

Piratas

Num.

4055

3080

64

65

3304

3551

3271

3503

3007

3235

3258

3396

3854

2593

3257

SIN

67

68

3125

3191

3058

3342

3442

66

2985

3326

REGATA ARNALDO E CELIA GUEDES 2017

Clube

CDhJ

CRG

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNP

ICRJ

YCSA

CRG

ICRJ

CNP

CNP

CcC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CcC

CRG

CcC

CcC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNP
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REGATA ARNALDO E CELIA GUEDES 2017

Dia 08 de abril de 2017

Results as of 16:50 on April 8, 2017 - Final

OPTIMIST ESTREANTE Class
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Col. | Velejador(a) Cat. Barco Num. | Clube
27 |Vicente Inf. Taturana Flamejante | 3619 | CNP
28 | Camila Amaral Fem./Juv. Sem Nome 72 ICRJ

DNC | Pedro Henrique Rocha Mir. Flash 3553 |CNP

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
http://www.sailwave.com/
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